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3   Vietnam Int. Choir Competition - Hội An 2013
June 19 - 23, 2013
Street, zip code and city if not identical with group address
Street, zip code and city if not identical with group address
INTERKULTUR will not pass on the collected data to third parties but solely use them for the execution of this contract.
Please send Registration Form to the following address:
 
INTERKULTUR · Vietnam Int. Choir Competition - Hội An 2013 · Ruhberg 1 · 35463 Fernwald · GermanyTelefone: +49 (0) 6404 6974925 · Fax: +49 (0) 6404 6974929 · Email: mail@interkultur.com · Internet: www.interkultur.com
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We will travel by:
Desired accomodation category:
Please send Registration Form to the following address:
 
INTERKULTUR · Vietnam Int. Choir Competition - Hội An 2013 · Ruhberg 1 · 35463 Fernwald · GermanyTelefone: +49 (0) 6404 6974925 · Fax: +49 (0) 6404 6974929 · Email: mail@interkultur.com · Internet: www.interkultur.com
We fully accept all conditions of the Participation Information in the name of all participants. Furthermore, we accept that the event package including lodging has to be booked exclusively through the agencies authorized by the organiser.
Acceptance of the conditions of the Participant Information
We would like to remind you that payments have to be received net (after bank taxes). Do not send cash.
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Registration FormCompetitive Participation
Page 3 - Artistic information
A
B
C
G
S
Programme:
Composer's Last Name
Composer's First Name
Born/Died
Title of the piece
Duration
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
Categories B+S: 1-3, Categories A+C+G: 1-4, Category F: 1-6 (5 + 6 if necessary)
The following pieces are with accompaniment:
F
Please send Registration Form to the following address:
 
INTERKULTUR · Vietnam Int. Choir Competition - Hội An 2013 · Ruhberg 1 · 35463 Fernwald · GermanyTelefone: +49 (0) 6404 6974925 · Fax: +49 (0) 6404 6974929 · Email: mail@interkultur.com · Internet: www.interkultur.com
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Our choir wants to participate in the following category: (Requirements for each category are available in the Participant Information.)
Complete this page for each category!
EP - Evaluation Performance
Registration FormNon-competitive ParticipationPage 4 - Artistic information
Please send Registration Form to the following address:
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Our choir would like to participate in:
Composer's Last Name
Composer's First Name
Born/Died
Title of the piece
Duration
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
The following pieces have accompaniment:
CHECKLIST for required registration materials:
Our concert programme (max. 20 min.):
Composer's Last Name
Composer's First Name
Born/Died
Title of the piece
Duration
1.
Composer's Last Name
Composer's First Name
Born/Died
Title of the piece
Duration
1.
2.
3.
The following pieces are with accompaniment:
8.2.1.3144.1.471865.466488
October 2013
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